Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

2883fc
For more information www.linear.com/LTM2883
ORDER INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS The l denotes the specifications which apply over the full operating
temperature range, otherwise specifications are at TA = 25°C. LTM2883-3 VCC = 3.3V, LTM2883-5 VCC = 5V, VL = 3.3V, and GND =
GND2 = 0V, ON = VL unless otherwise noted. Specifications apply to all options unless otherwise noted.
SYMBOL PARAMETER CONDITIONS MIN TYP MAX UNITS
Input Supplies
VCC Input Supply Range LTM2883-3
LTM2883-5
l
l
3
4.5
3.3
5
3.6
5.5
V
V
VL Logic Supply Range LTM2883-S
LTM2883-I
l
l
1.62
3
5
5.5
5.5
V
V
ICC Input Supply Current ON = 0V
LTM2883-3, ON = VL, No Load
LTM2883-5, ON = VL, No Load
l
l
l
0
25
19
10
35
28
µA
mA
mA
IL Logic Supply Current ON = 0V
LTM2883-S, ON = VL
LTM2883-I, ON = VL
l 0
10
10
150
µA
µA
µA
PART NUMBER INPUT
VOLTAGE
PAD OR BALL
FINISH
PART MARKING PACKAGE
TYPE
MSL
RATING
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
DEVICE FINISH CODE
LTM2883CY-3S#PBF
3V TO 3.6V
SAC305
(RoHS)
LTM2883Y-3S